

St. Anthony Catholic School ST. ANTHONY SCHOOL 2536 West Hoffmeyer Road Florence, SC 29501 843-662-1910

2022-2023 School Year Tuition and Fee Schedule

Cost to educate per student: \$8,250

NOTE: The following fees are included in tuition and are no longer required to be paid separately. Instructional/Insurance Fees (per child); and Incidental Fees (per family)

PARISHIONER TUITION RATES						
	Base Rate	Instructional Fees*	Incidental Fees**	Total Tuition***		
3K/4K Full Day	\$5,160	\$250	\$50	\$5,460		
I Child (5K – 8 th)	\$6,535	\$450	\$50	\$7,035		
2 Children (5K – 8 th)	\$11,965	\$900	\$50	\$12,915		
3+ Children (3K – 8 th)	\$15,230	# children x \$450	\$50	varies		

NON-PARISHIONER TUITION RATES					
	Base Rate	Instructional Fees*	Incidental Fees**	Total Tuition***	
3K/4K Full Day	\$6,395	\$250	\$50	\$6,695	
I Child (5K – 8 th)	\$7,825	\$450	\$50	\$8,325	
2 Children (5K – 8 th)	\$14,885	\$900	\$50	\$15,835	
3+ Children (3K – 8 th)	\$18,745	# children x \$450	\$50	varies	

*Includes: books, supplies, technology, Fine Arts, Lab, MAP testing, Diocesan fees, and Insurance fees. **Includes PTO and Auction Classroom Baskets

***All tuition and fees posted include standard financial assistance to support Cost to Educate. Opportunities for additional needs based financial assistance are available.

Non-Refundable Fees per Child

Application Fee (new student):	\$50
Registration Fee:	\$100
Chrome Book Fee:	\$125*
*Applies to Grades 5-8.	

Extended Care Fee Schedule

SERVICE	1 CHILD	2 CHILDREN	3+ CHILDREN
After school until 4:30 p.m.	\$6.00	\$10.00	\$14.00
After school until 6:00 p.m.	\$12.00	\$16.00	\$20.00
Late Fee – After 6:00 p.m.	\$1.00 per minute per child		